
SPEAKER 
DUE by 
9/21 Student Guest Speaker Profession phone #?

Thank 
You 
Card

Wed Sep 19 *Make sure that you are finding guests with varying professions!  A pediatric nurse

Thur Sep 20
No Guest Speakers - Hours 1-3 
Only

Fri Sep 21 and a hospice nurse and a OB nurse are very different so that's okay!  :-) 

Tues Sep 25  mattea stratz,cyintha n., cam M. Beth Shaw PICU Nurse 517-712-2519

Fri Sep 28 Katie Pierpont, michael L, Diego H Becca Boeving Athletic Trainer 517-775-9106

Tues Oct 2 Maddi S, Katie S, Kennedy S Dustin Taylor Crossfit Coach 517-303-8587 * Do not remove a date without consulting with Mrs Ferris 

Thur Oct 4 Morgan H., Taylor L, Austin E Kristin Bredin Medical Director of Hospice and Pallitive Care517-282-0990
Tues Oct 8-12 Fall Break * You are responsible for contacting the guest and confirming their visit the day before!

Tues Oct 16 Torri, Aimee Kelly Koerner Counselor/Program Director Ele's Place517-482-1315

Fri Oct 19 Gabby V, Dylan T, Diamond D Lisa VanHorn Dental Assistant CDA 517-643-9009(maybe)

Tues Oct 23 Abby B, Ethan B, Elicia H Deanna Bachman Nurse Case Manager and Admin 616-745-6309

Thur Oct 25 Jocelyn N, Kayla JD & Christian Lucinda Burcham Rehabilitation Counselor 

Tues Oct 30
Gabrielle Gubanche, Jayla Knox, 
Arianna Alyse F Ley Child Psychiatrist 517-282-4480

Thur Nov 1 Kara Kruse, Zyiah P, Jaelyn E Jan Delatorre Public Health consultant 269-929-8360

Thur Nov 8 Sara P, Rachel B, Baylee Y Bill Pawluk Paramedic 517-221-9430

Fri Nov 9 Grace waligorski, Riley Dewey Kelli Zurick Asst Manager Mother Baby Sparrow Hospital517-204-8335

Mon Nov 12
Vital Signs Training with Brett 
Justice 

Tues Nov 13 Vital Signs Training with Brett Justice

Thur Nov 15 Emily F, Caelyn C, Daniah A Ollie Farrington Phlebotomist/Pathologist 517-203-8233

Tues Nov 20 Maryam, Ashley & Chloe Holly Smith Esthetician & Acne Specialist
Thur Nov 22 Thanksgiving

Tues Nov 27 Brenna, Kara, Olivia Terry Zvonar RN & Clinical Documentation Specialist517-896-5141

Fri Nov 30 Filip M, Derek M, Christian Heuhs Nate Asch Occupational Therapist
Tues Dec 4

Thurs Dec 6 Ferris Gone - No guest speaker
Mon Dec 10-14 CPR Training 

Mon Dec 17 Abbie R, Abbie T, Kylie Meade CAssie Kotlarczyk Manager of ER and Pre-Hospital Services



*Make sure that you are finding guests with varying professions!  A pediatric nurse

and a hospice nurse and a OB nurse are very different so that's okay!  :-) 

* Do not remove a date without consulting with Mrs Ferris 

* You are responsible for contacting the guest and confirming their visit the day before!
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